INSTITUTIONAL
CATERING EQUIPMENT
THE MCC GROUP
MCC is one of the major business groups in Europe, the number
one industrial group in the Basque country and seventh in Spain.
Founded in 1956, it is made up of 220 cooperative companies,
employing more than 72,000 people.
MCC also has its own University and training and

in AISI 304 thickness 20/10.
Estructure made in AISI 304, thickness 15-20/10.
External shirt made in stainless steel AISI 304, thickness
20-40/10.
Tilted lid by stainless steel springs AISI 304, thickness
10/10.
External covering in satinated AISI 304, thickness 10/10.
Revolvable faucet for tank filled. Frontal faucet for un-
loading of chromed brass of 1 ½”.
Heating by shielded elements “Incoloy-800”.
Pressure control of the shirt made by security valve at 0,5
bar, pressure valve and analogical manometer.
15
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions
(litres) KW mm
MQV-200 2234141160 200 85,00 1.000 x 1.150 x 850
MQV-300 2234141170 300 100,00 1.200 x 1.270 x 850
MQV-500 2234141180 500 115,00 1.250 x 1.400 x 850
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions
(litres) KW mm
MQV-100 A 2234141190 100 60,00 800 x 90 x 850
MQV-150 A 2234141200 150 65,00 800 x 900 x 850
MQV-200 A 2234141210 200 85,00 1.000 x 1.150 x 850
MQV-300 A 2234141220 300 100,00 1.200 x 1.270 x 850
MQV-500 A 2234141230 500 115,00 1.250 x 1.400 x 850
Large capacity cooking equipment

Estructure made in AISI 304, thickness 15-20/10.
External shirt made in stainless steel AISI 304, thickness
20-40/10.
Tilted lid by stainless steel springs AISI 304, thickness
10/10.
External covering in satinated AISI 304, thickness 10/10.
Revolvable faucet for tank filled. Frontal faucet for un-
loading of chromed brass of 1 ½”.
Heating by shielded elements “Incoloy-800”.
Pressure control of the shirt made by security valve at 0,5
bar, pressure valve and analogical manometer.
ROUND BOILING PANS
19
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions
(litres) KW mm
MTV-200 2234140160 200 85,00 Ø 1.000 x 900
MTV-300 2234140170 300 100,00 Ø 1.200 x 900
MTV-500 2234140180 500 115,00 Ø 1.300 x 1.000
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions
(litres) KW mm
MTV-100 A 2234140190 100 60,00 Ø 850 x 900
MTV-150 A 2234140200 150 65,00 Ø 850 x 900
MTV-200 A 2234140210 200 85,00 Ø 1.000 x 900
MTV-300 A 2234140220 300 100,00 Ø 1.200 x 900
MTV-500 A 2234140230 500 115,00 Ø 1.300 x 1.000
Large capacity cooking equipment

10/10.
External covering in satinated AISI 304, thickness 10/10.
Revolvable faucet for tank filled. Frontal faucet for un-
loading of chromed brass of 1 ½”.
Heating by net steam by partial valve.
Pressure control of the shirt made by security valve at 0,5
bar, pressure valve and analogical manometer.
sTEam PrEssurE inDirEcT BoilinG Pans
Lid with hermetic join and bridles for mooring.
Security valve at 0,05 bar, pressure valve and
analogical manometer.
ROUND BoilinG Pans
20
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions Price
(litres) KW mm
MGNIG-150 2234143060 150 2+2 24,00 1.000 x 900 x 850
MGNIG-250 2234143070 250 3+3 39,00 1.400 x 900 x 850
MGNIG-300 2234143080 300 4+4 55,00 1.700 x 900 x 850
MGNIG-400 2234143090 400 5+5 55,00 2.000 x 900 x 850
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions
(litres) KW mm
MGNV-100 2234143150 100 60,00 800 x 900 X 850
MGNV-150 2234143160 150 70,00 1.000 x 900 X 850
MGNV-250 2234143170 250 90,00 1.400 x 900 X 850
MGNV-300 2234143180 300 100,00 1.700 x 900 X 850
MGNV-400 2234143190 400 110,00 2.000 x 900 X 850
Large capacity cooking equipment
sTEam inDirEcT GasTronorm Pans
Heating by steam.
Security valve at 0,05 bar, pressure valve and
analogical manometer.
GasTronorm Pans
Gas inDirEcT GasTronorm Pans
Gas heating by tubular burners of high eficiency.
Tank bottom made in AISI 316 thickness 30/10.
Estructure made in AISI 304, thickness 15-20/10.
External shirt made in stainless steel AISI 304, thickness
20-40/10.
Tilted lid by stainless steel springs AISI 304, thickness
12/10.
External covering in satinated AISI 304, thickness 10/10.
Revolvable faucet for tank filled. Frontal faucet for un-
loading of chromed brass of 1 ½”.
Gas heating by tubular burners of high eficiency.
Pressure control of the shirt made by security valve at 0,5
bar, pressure valve and analogical manometer.
21
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions
(litres) KW mm
MGNE-100 2234143100 100 12,00 800 x 900 X 850
MGNE-150 2234143110 150 18,00 1.000 x 900 X 850
MGNE-250 2234143120 250 24,00 1.400 x 900 X 850
MGNE-300 2234143130 300 36,00 1.700 x 900 X 850
MGNE-400 2234143140 400 36,00 2.000 x 900 X 850
Model Reference Capacity Dimensions
(litres) mm
C-50 2234145000 50 400 x 465
C-60 2234145010 60 400 x 520

Estructure made in AISI 304, thickness 15-20/10.
External shirt made in stainless steel AISI 304, thickness
20-40/10.
Tilted lid by stainless steel springs AISI 304, thickness
10/10.
External covering in satinated AISI 304, thickness 10/10.
Revolvable faucet for tank filled. Frontal faucet for un-
loading of chromed brass of 1 ½”.
Heating by shielded elements “Incoloy-800”.
Pressure control of the shirt made by security valve at 0,5
bar, pressure valve and analogical manometer.
BaskETs for Pans
22
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions
(litres) KW mm
MBG-100 2234142000 100 24,00 1.500 x 850 x 1.050
MBG-150 2234142010 150 24,00 1.500 x 850 x 1.050
MBG-200 2234142020 200 39,00 1.750 x 1.000 x 1.050
MBG-300 2234142030 300 48,00 1.950 x 1.200 x 1.150
MBG-500 2234142040 500 55,00 2.050 x 1.300 x 1.200
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions
(litres) KW mm
MBIG-100 2234142050 100 24,00 1.500 x 850 x 1.050
MBIG-150 2234142060 150 24,00 1.500 x 850 x 1.050
MBIG-200 2234142070 200 39,00 1.750 x 1.000 x 1.050
MBIG-300 2234142080 300 48,00 1.950 x 1.200 x 1.150
MBIG-500 2234142090 500 55,00 2.050 x 1.300 x 1.200
Large capacity cooking equipment
TilTinG BoilinG Pans
Gas DirEcT TilTinG BoilinG Pans
Gas heating by tubular burners of high eficiency.
Tank bottom made in AISI 316 thickness 30/10.
Estructure made in AISI 304, thickness 15-20/10.
External shirt made in stainless steel AISI 304, thickness
20-40/10.
Tilted lid by stainless steel springs AISI 304, thickness
12/10.
External covering in satinated AISI 304, thickness 10/10.
Revolvable faucet for tank filled. Frontal faucet for un-
loading of chromed brass of 1 ½”.
Gas heating by tubular burners of high eficiency.
Pressure control of the shirt made by security valve at 0,5
bar, pressure valve and analogical manometer.
Gas inDirEcT TilTinG BoilinG Pans
Pressure control of the shirt made by security valve at 0,5
bar, pressure valve and analogical manometer.
23
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions
(litres) KW mm
MBE-100 2234142100 100 12,50 1.500 x 850 x 1.050
MBE-150 2234142110 150 16,50 1.500 x 850 x 1.050
MBE-200 2234142120 200 24,50 1.750 x 1.000 x 1.050
MBE-300 2234142130 300 36,50 1.950 x 1.200 x 1.150
MBE-500 2234142140 500 54,50 2.050 x 1.300 x 1.200
Model Reference Capacity Power Dimensions
(litres) KW mm
MBV-100 2234142150 100 60,00 1.500 x 850 x 1.050
MBV-150 2234142160 150 65,00 1.500 x 850 x 1.050
MBV-200 2234142170 200 85,00 1.750 x 1.000 x 1.050
MBV-300 2234142180 300 100,00 1.950 x 1.200 x 1.150
MBV-500 2234142190 500 115,00 2.050 x 1.300 x 1.200
Large capacity cooking equipment
TilTinG BoilinG Pans
ElEcTric inDirEcT TilTinG BoilinG Pans
Tank bottom made in AISI 316 thickness 20-40/10.